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QUIT CLAIM DEED 

A TE Enterprises Liquidating Trust, for good and valuable consideration, hereby quit claims to 
Spring Creek Realty, Inc. and Call of the Rockies, Inc., their successors and/or assigns, the use of 
those easements more particularly described in the following recorded documents: 

Recording Info: 

Drawer 16 Card 1902 

Drawer 22 Card 1274 
Drawer 34 Card 307 
Drawer 35 Card 1527 
Drawer 37 Card 252 
Drawer 40 Card 14 7 
Drawer 41 Card 481 

Drawer 41 Card 861 
Drawer 4 J Card 814 
Drawer 46 Card 3 I 6 

Drawer 47 Card 200 
Book 328 Page 683 
Book 331 Page 861 
Book 336 Page 227 
Book 336 Page 597 
Book 336 Page 667 
Book 336 Page 834 
Book 336 Page 954 
Book 337 Page 887 
Book 338 Page 82 
Book 338 Page 874 
Book 338 Page 875 
Book 339 Page 940 

Book 341Page 566 
Book 344 Page 608 

Book 346 Page 466 
Book 34 7 Page 63 
Book 34 7 Page 66 

Order: 31 0-F11177-22 

Doc: COTELL:500620 

Brief Legal: 

Little Eddie 
Astrologer, Alchemist 
? 

Anderson, et aJ 
Olean, et al 
Admiral Duncan, et al 
SWl/4 NWl/4 
Von Moltre, et al 

Tonie G. 
Fly Dot, Chimney Rock 
Page 
pt Stons No. 1 
Black Mule 

Florence 
Alva 
streets in Gillett 
Anniversary #2 
Lucky Two 
Gold Charm 

Vernon 
Red King 
Priscilla 
Loch Fyne, Loch Katrine, Loch 
Long, Loch Lomond 
Red King No. 2 
Romance 
CCR 
Boss 
Red King #2, Little Cylon 
MaryW 
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Survey# 

10776 
14828 

11974,etc 
10324, etc 
10119, etc. 

11044, etc 

9663 
10123 
16945 
14894 
12471 

9920 
10435 

15148 
17208 
9244 

14472 
10063 
11079 
10390 

10063 
10893 
13772 
14474 
10063 
10063 

S/T/R 

5&8-15-69 

8-14-69. etc
1-15-70
6-15-69, etc
18-14-69
1-l 5-70 &
6-15-69
6&7-15-69
6-15-69
4-15-69
33-14-69
2&11-15-70
34-14-70
10&11-15-70
8-15-69
4-15-69
3-15-70
8-15-69
8-15-69
5-15-69
33-14-69
5&6-15-69
5-15-69
5-15-69

5-15-69
1 &12-15-70

6-15-69
5-15-69
5-15-69
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